DUCKS Bus Route Draft

Lane 1199 Pu Ming Road

SEIEEL 11095 07:08 15:33
Shi Mao Riviera Ga\rden, Lane 2 Wei Fapg Xi Road 07:13 15:39
HRETIRE, #hfikE (FRiai))
ShLMfS Riviera G~a\rden, Lane 1 Wei Fapg Xi Road 07:15 15:42
= 113‘;3375%71712, HEETER1FE (L))
No.688 Pu Ming I?oad 07:20 15:36
HiAS6885 2]
Lane 1288 PuMing Road
EBARE 1288 (FHRg ) 0722 15139
Lane 88 Ying Rong Road
{FRitssS (19]]) 0738 15120
Lane 888 Dong Da Ming Road
SONMELEE, TRAS R8s 0700 15150
2 — B0
AE R 07:20 15:35
Fraser Suites, No.600 Middle Yin Cheng Road, stop at Lobby of Building No. 5,6
25F |HIRBE—S, RIPE860055. 6SHEAELE 07:25 15:37
Lane 1199, Bi Yun Road
Erl1100F (EiHKI0E) 08:00 107
Lane 358, Hong Feng Road
{TiNES3585% (4RdEIT) 08:05 1509
Lane2888 Hu Nan Road
SR, PRiR288sE 06:50 16:00
Lane 2466 Jin Xiu Road
R AR 4665 07:20 15:40
Lane 2580 Jin Xiu Road
s=T: e N 07:25 15:35
ENE, B5K2580%F ((S288F03HAI0)
gz |tane-1230, Hu Mu Road . _ \ 07:37 15:30
EiEmhERR XA 12305 (R LR E—HAFEt )
Residences at Kerry Parkside, No.1398 Hua Mu Road
ERRENAE, LSRR 13985 0742 15:20
Regency Park, No.1883 Hua Mu Road, stop at Liu San Road Gate
MR, AK883S, NEEDE+FROBNZE] 0747 118
No0.1983 Hua Mu Road, stop at Liu San Road Gate
Eégﬁ, :1.-{,.-7'(&%1983% 07:50 15:15
No.99, Heng Shan Road
51118209 06:50 16:00
No.99, Wu Lu Mu Qi Zhong Road
SRR (FRI)) 0655 10
Lane.139 Dan Shui anRoad
SKER139%E 07:10 15:55
= Lane.506 Huang Pi Nan Road
4SE EIEEESS06E (2R17) 07:15 15:40
Lane.200 Zhong Shan Nan Road
h1||E588200% (7817) 07:30 15:29
Lane.88 Mao JiaYuan Road
07:35 15:27

SMENE, EREEEssF (EREELD)

20210712



DUCKS Bus Route Draft

Lane.399 Wang Jia Ma Tou Road

BEISNEES, THRML3095 () 07:40 1523
Lane 1500, Chang Yi Road
SE#150F (7o) 0058 15159
Lane 1773, Bin Jiang Da Dao
NE, ETAEI773% (SR 0700 .
Lall(-:*‘ 1515 Ehang Yan/g Road ) . 07:12 15:30
52z Bﬁaﬂ%ﬂmﬁﬂﬁz, SRR 1515 GKIAIR N3 EE )
Lane 299, Tao Lin Road
Ny NN N 07:15 15:34
EEMRE, HhARER299FFRaIER )% (REi))
Lane 505 Ru Shan Road,
SRR LR 0s 0718 19136
Lane 77 Fang Dian Road
BEEE77E, SAEKE, SEE (7)) 07:45 1>z
Yanlord Town, Lane 1599 Ding Xiang Road Club House
{CIETmE, T EH1500F A 07:38 12
YanI_o\rd\lown Phase Il Lane 139?, Ding Xjang Ro\ad (pick up at city shop) 07:40 15:15
62t (ZiEimnEs, T &E81399 %(iﬁk'l‘ﬁiﬁl‘-ﬁl]l]%i .
Yanlord Town Phase Il Lane 1299 Ding Xiang Road Pick up at Roundboat
(ISR, T #1200 FitaE 0742 118
Green Hill, No. 418 East Jin Xiu Road (pickup at Yun Shan gate)
RIAEAM, SR8 SRIESIO (3R 07:35 1505
Lane.259 Shan Xi Bei Road
WP LR 259 06:30 16:40
Lane 358.Feng Yang Road
RFHEE358 = 06:45 16:23
Lane.506 Jian Guo Xi Ro:a\d 07:10 16:03
= EEE%S%% (FRml))
Lane.201 Zhao Jia Bang Road
FERIR201E (FHE)) o7 153
Lane.388 Lu Ban Road
BHiERseE (Fait)) or22 .
Lane.298 Xie Tu Road. (1people)
£4470085 07:26 15:43
FCES 07:15 15:38
Yinl_o‘i(q:I‘Garderj, 99‘ Pu Cheng Roaf:l, SFop at S\hang Cheng Road Gate 07:20 15:30
g2z CEETRE, HikgoS (FEdk JOEX)
Skyline Mansions, No.200 Dong Tai Road
BASIE, FHK00SRIFHK IO (7)) o725 o
Yanlord Garden, 99 Pu Cheng Road Stop at Dong Chang Road Gate
CIBETE, HHERSIRERIIOEE) (b)) 07:30 1>:43
Shi Mao Riviera Garden, Pu Dian Road
HERSE T7EE, SRR 07:10 15150
Lane 99 Dong Xiu Road (pick up at Dong Xiu Road)
07:25 15:40

REFEF (FREFEHER)

20210712



DUCKS Bus Route Draft
Lane 1650 Jin Xiu Road( pick up at Mei Hua Road)
955 - - 07:31 15:30
FRAIR16505EBER, T
Century Garden, Lane 39 Yin Xiao Road
R Vs = — = = 07:45 15:15
Rt aeEE —H, IREK39FE
Green Hill, No. 418 East Jin Xiu Road Club house
RIEBRAM, BEIRIRA18ERFT 07:55 15:10
No 150 Hong Ya Road 07:05 16:05
FHIE1502 (FH) ' '
No 1399 Tang Long Road
N s = zes 07:15 15:55
EEIEE13995 (TEipkALES 2997 1OHEX)
4288 Long Dong Avenue,
105% L X . 07:25 15:45
HEWE, KHEKNE42887, B JE
Lane 666 Long Dong Da Dao 07:45 15:25
WERAE66F (%RI7J) ' '
Tomson Riviera Garden, Lane 2255 Luo Shan Road
07:55 15:25

AEMRE, BLEg2255F (SEATEIIO)

20210712



